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Total Club Funds

Student Grant Fund 

High School 
Projected Total for 2010

Donations
Wine Country Marathon $300
Booth expense ($30)
Net $270

Cross Country

-$12,121.13

$34,888.58

$747

$9,537
($9,122)

Cross-Country
Race Entries ($3,630)

$105
Net to date ($3,525)
Reimbursements, Awards


