

THE EMPIRE RUNNERS CLUB

SERVING THE RUNNING COMMUNITY OF SONOMA COUNTY SINCE 1975

November 17, 2010 Tresurer's Report



Total Club Funds	\$34,888.58
Student Grant Fund	\$747
High School	(\$9,122)
Projected Total for 2010	\$9,537
Donations	
Wine Country Marathon	\$300
Booth expense	(\$30)
Net	\$270
Cross-Country	
Race Entries	(\$3,630)
Reimbursements, Awards	\$105
Net to date	(\$3,525)